

## **Alabama Association of Floodplain Managers**

Invites you to our 2019 Fall Conference October 28-30, 2018 Orange Beach, Alabama

## CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM

Name:		
Organization:		
Address:		
City, State & Zip:		
Email:	Phone:	
Tachnical Cassians (Dragantations)		

Technical Sessions (Presentations)

**CFM Exam** 

The CFM Exam will be offered on Wednesday, October 30th, at 8:30 - 11:30 AM (if at least two people sign up for the exam). To take the CFM Exam, you will need to register with ASFPM. To get a discounted exam fee, you will need to join ASFPM. You will submit your application to ASFPM and they will notify the exam Proctor of who has registered for the exam. This must be completed and submitted to ASFPM at least two weeks prior to the exam date to ensure that your exam materials arrive in time. To register to take the CFM Exam, go to: <a href="http://www.floods.org/index.asp?menuid=405&firstlevelmenuid=180&siteid=1">http://www.floods.org/index.asp?menuid=405&firstlevelmenuid=180&siteid=1</a>. For access to the CFM Exam study guide, go to: <a href="http://www.floods.org/index.asp?menuID=215&firstlevelmenuID=180&siteID=1">http://www.floods.org/index.asp?menuID=215&firstlevelmenuID=180&siteID=1</a>.

Plan to take the Floodplain Management Review Course on Tuesday (10/29/19) at 1:30-4:30 *Please contact Corey Garyotis if you plan to attend the Review at: corey.garyotis@adeca.alabama.gov* 

To verify your 2019 AAFM Membership status or to register online, please visit <a href="www.aafmfloods.org">www.aafmfloods.org</a>. For <a href="membership status">membership status</a>, go to "Membership Information". At the bottom of that webpage click on the "Member Directory" to check your status as a current member. Click on the "2019 AAFM Membership Application" button if a Non-Member and want to join AAFM. To <a href="megister online">register online</a>, go to the "Home" page, click on "Register for 2019 Fall Conference" button; on the next page click on the "Register Now" button on the right hand side.

AAFM Member: \$175.00

Non-Member: \$300.00 \*

Floodplain Management/NFIP Review Class Only (not attending conference): \$50.00

\* Non-members are encouraged to join AAFM and take advantage of the reduced member rates for future AAFM events.

The location of the 2019 Fall Conference: Island House Hotel | A Doubletree by Hilton 26650 Perdido Beach Blvd.
Orange Beach, Alabama 36561

Hotel Reservation link:

Book for Alabama Association of Floodplain Managers Discounted Group Rate

If not registering online, please submit the **COMPLETED** registration form and a **CHECK** payable to AAFM to: **Alabama Association of Floodplain Managers** 

Mail Registration & Check to: Alabama Association of Floodplain Managers

Attn: Chuck Lay, Treasurer

P.O. Box 622

Montgomery, Alabama 36101